## L0500084495

	1. 13 1.35	
SECUL LARGE STATE		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	questors Name)	FLORIBK
(	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
·	·	
<del></del>		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
<b>-</b>	F	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL.
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(	,	,
	···	
(Do	cument Number)	)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
	<del></del>	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	}
		1
}		Ţ
]		}
ł		施力
{		が強く
}		· }
		\$
i .		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Office Use Only



600058329556

ACC31/05 01025 000 \$156.56

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations TO:

2005 ALIG 31 A 10: 27

	·		TOUS 1400 7 1
SUBJECT:	RBC LIMITED	LIABILITY COMPANY	TALLAM JUET FLORIDA
	(Name of Limit	ed Liability Company)	TALLAM SUCTO PLUBBIDA
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and Fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
<del></del>		rt Colvin	·
	(Nan	ne of Person)	
	RBC Limited	Liability Company	
		n/Company)	<del></del>
	5287 A1	hambra Drive	
		Address)	<del></del>
	Orlando	, Florida 32808	
<del></del>		te and Zip Code)	<del></del>
	•		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
		t ( <u>407</u> ) <u>295 -144</u>	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime telep	hone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Co py ( additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2005 MIG 31 A ID: 28

			TEND 14.10 21 14.10, 50				
_		RBC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	TALLAMASSES, PLONDA				
FIRST:		articles of Organization were filed on <u>August 25, 2005</u> ment number <u>L 05000084495</u> .	and assigned				
SECOND:	The fo	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:					
	1.	Remove Ashley Colvin as MGRM.					
	2.	Include Pamela Colvin as MGRM.					
		·					
Dated	August 2	<u>.6</u> , <u>2005</u>					
		Signature of a member or authorized representative of a mem	nber				
		Robert Colvin					
		Typed or printed name of signee					

Filing Fee: \$25.00